
 

 

Our Northridge Values: Safety, Kindness and Respect 

 

 

September 18, 2020 

Good afternoon Northridge families, 

 

 

Below is a quick overview of the month to come.  Mark your calendars!  

 

 

 Please note our new start and end times for this school year. Our 

day from 8:53am to 2:30pm; 

 

 Drop off or Pick up: Please practice physical distancing with 

anyone outside your family bubble when dropping off or picking 

up. We appreciate you helping set this example for all our 

students.  

 

 Please watch for the Important Forms package that we will be 

sending home on Monday September 21. This has important 

emergency contact information that we need and keeps your child 

safe along with some other forms we require! 

 

 Monday, September 28th  is a Pro D Day – no school for students 

 

 Photo Day - individual photos will be taken on Tuesday, 

September 22nd  in the morning.  Kindergarten students will be 
going first – right after the bell!! Hybrid families, where this may 

not be your day for school we still welcome you to attend strictly 

for pictures only. Please come to the front door any time before 

10:00am and we will assist you.  

 

 PAC meeting is on Wednesday, September 23nd. This will be a 

very important meeting as it will be centered around electing our 

Northridge PAC for this year. This will be held via Zoom and the 

link will be sent out next week.  

 

 Wednesday, September 30th is Orange Shirt Day 

 

 Parent/Teacher conferences and our Book Fair will be on 

October 7th & 8th.   More information to follow on how this will go 

this year.   

 

 

Have a great weekend !  

Every Friday is Car Free Friday – try to walk, bike or scoot! 
Check out the Northridge website at https://northridge.sd61.bc.ca   
  



 

          
NORTHRIDGE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 

Please Keep This for Future Reference 
 
 
The standard School Calendar for 2020/21 school year is as follows: 
Number of non-instructional days:    6  One administrative day (Friday, June 25, 2021)  

September 2020 

 Tuesday, September 8  School opens 9:00am.  Students will be dismissed at 11:30am. 
 Monday, September 28  Non-instructional day (whole District) 

October 2020 

 Monday, October 12   Thanksgiving Day 
 Friday, October 23   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (Province Wide) 

November 2020 

 Wednesday, November 11  Remembrance Day  
 Friday, November 20   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (whole District) 

December 2020 

 Friday, December 11    Report Cards go home 
 Friday, December 18    Last day of school before winter break  

January 2021 

 Monday, January 4   School re-opens 
 Monday, January 25**   Non-Instructional Professional Development Day (Northridge)  

February 2021 

 Friday, February 12   Non-Instructional Professional Development Day 
 Monday, February 15   Family Day Holiday 

March 2021  

 Wednesday, March 10    Report Cards go home 
 Friday, March 12    Last day of school before spring break 
 Monday, March 29   School re-opens 

April 2021 

 Friday, April 2   Good Friday Holiday 
 Monday, April 5   Easter Monday Holiday 

May 2021 

 Friday, May 21   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (whole District) 
 Monday, May 24   Victoria Day 

June 2021 

 Thursday, June 24   Report Cards go home  
 Thursday, June 24   Last Day of school for students – full day   
  Friday, June 25   Administrative Day 
 
 

** School Chosen 
 


